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TG • Grade 1 • Unit 6 • Home Practice   4

Number Story

Fill in the empty boxes and write number sentences to match.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5. Write a story that matches the number sentence in Question 2.

Part 4

8

3

0

9

4

8

4 5

addition number sentence

subtraction number sentence

addition number sentence

subtraction number sentence

addition number sentence

addition number sentence

subtraction number sentence

Name Date




